
DEPARTING CHURCH STREET STATION:  
Northbound last train departs at 11:46 PM | Southbound last train departs at 10:51 PM

Special Saturday service sponsored by Orlando Downtown Development Board (DDB).  
Ride SunRail for FREE on Saturday, December 23 and save on parking for holiday events in Downtown Orlando including the Holiday Drone Show, Orlando 

Ballet Presents: The Nutcracker at Dr. Phillips Center, the Merry Market, and much more. See below for full schedule and list of events. 

03
/2

/2
3

@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com

TRAIN NUMBER P402 P404 P406 P408 P410 P412 P414

Poinciana 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 5:08 PM 6:08 PM 7:08 PM 8:08 PM 9:08 PM 10:08 PM 11:08 PM

Tupperware 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM 11:15 PM

Meadow Woods 5:21 PM 6:21 PM 7:21 PM 8:21 PM 9:21 PM 10:21 PM 11:21 PM

Sand Lake Road 5:36 PM 6:36 PM 7:36 PM 8:36 PM 9:36 PM 10:36 PM 11:36 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 5:43 PM 6:43 PM 7:43 PM 8:43 PM 9:43 PM 10:43 PM 11:43 PM

Church Street 5:46 PM 6:46 PM 7:46 PM 8:46 PM 9:46 PM 10:46 PM 11:46 PM

LYNX Central Station 5:49 PM 6:49 PM 7:49 PM 8:49 PM 9:49 PM 10:49 PM 11:49 PM

AdventHealth 5:55 PM 6:55 PM 7:55 PM 8:55 PM 9:55 PM 10:55 PM 11:55 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 6:02 PM 7:02 PM 8:02 PM 9:02 PM 10:02 PM 11:02 PM 12:02 AM

Maitland 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 9:09 PM 10:09 PM 11:09 PM 12:09 AM

Altamonte Springs 6:14 PM 7:14 PM 8:14 PM 9:14 PM 10:14 PM 11:14 PM 12:14 AM

Longwood 6:18 PM 7:18 PM 8:18 PM 9:18 PM 10:18 PM 11:18 PM 12:18 AM

Lake Mary 6:24 PM 7:24 PM 8:24 PM 9:24 PM 10:24 PM 11:24 PM 12:24 AM

Sanford 6:31 PM 7:31 PM 8:31 PM 9:31 PM 10:31 PM 11:31 PM 12:31 AM

DeBary 6:39 PM* 7:39 PM* 8:39 PM* 9:39 PM* 10:39 PM* 11:39 PM* 12:39 AM*

NORTHBOUND SCHEDULE SOUTHBOUND SCHEDULE
TRAIN NUMBER P401 P403 P405 P407 P409 P411 P413 P415

DeBary 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:00 PM 10:00 PM

Sanford 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM 8:06 PM 9:06 PM 10:06 PM

Lake Mary 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM 8:15 PM 9:15 PM 10:15 PM

Longwood 3:19 PM 4:19 PM 5:19 PM 6:19 PM 7:19 PM 8:19 PM 9:19 PM 10:19 PM

Altamonte Springs 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM 8:23 PM 9:23 PM 10:23 PM

Maitland 3:29 PM 4:29 PM 5:29 PM 6:29 PM 7:29 PM 8:29 PM 9:29 PM 10:29 PM

Winter Park/Amtrak 3:36 PM 4:36 PM 5:36 PM 6:36 PM 7:36 PM 8:36 PM 9:36 PM 10:36 PM

AdventHealth 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM 7:43 PM 8:43 PM 9:43 PM 10:43 PM

LYNX Central Station 3:48 PM 4:48 PM 5:48 PM 6:48 PM 7:48 PM 8:48 PM 9:48 PM 10:48 PM

Church Street 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM 7:51 PM 8:51 PM 9:51 PM 10:51 PM

Orlando Health/Amtrak 3:54 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM 6:54 PM 7:54 PM 8:54 PM 9:54 PM 10:54 PM

Sand Lake Road 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM 8:03 PM 9:03 PM 10:03 PM 11:03 PM

Meadow Woods 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM 8:09 PM 9:09 PM 10:09 PM 11:09 PM

Tupperware 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM 7:14 PM 8:14 PM 9:14 PM 10:14 PM 11:14 PM

Kissimmee/Amtrak 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:20 PM 10:20 PM 11:20 PM

Poinciana 4:28 PM* 5:28 PM* 6:28 PM* 7:28 PM* 8:28 PM* 9:28 PM* 10:28 PM* 11:28 PM*

*This is the end of the line. View southbound schedule for return trips from DeBary. *This is the end of the line. View northbound schedule for return trips from Poinciana.

Ride

to Your Holiday Destinations
SATURDAY, 

DECEMBER 23

FREE 
SUNRAIL SERVICE

Sponsored by 

https://sunrail.com


@RideSunRail #RideSunRail SunRail.com

Ride

to Your Holiday Destinations
SATURDAY, 

DECEMBER 23

FREE 
SUNRAIL SERVICE

Sponsored by 

12/2023

CHURCH STREET STATION
Lake Eola: 
• Holiday Drone Show: 8:00 PM 

• Holiday Train: 5:30 PM – 9:30 PM 

• Merry Market: 5:00 PM – 9:30 PM 

• Santa Claus at the Eola House: 5:30 PM – 9:30 PM 

• Eola Wonderland Christmas Tree Show: 
 5:45 PM, 6:45 PM, 7:45 PM, 8:45 PM, and 9:45 PM 

• Eola Wonderland Snowfall: 6:15 PM – 9:15 PM 

For more information on above events please visit 
Orlando DDB.  

Dr. Phillips Center for the Performing Arts: 
• Orlando Ballet Presents: The Nutcracker, 7:30 PM

Click here to purchase tickets. 

Ember Orlando: 
• BLOOM The Green Day Party:  
 Emerald City, 5:00 PM – 10:00 PM

Visit Ember Orlando for details.

High-T Orlando: 
• Alice in Winter Wonderland:  
 Reservations recommended, 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM

Click here for reservations 

LYNX CENTRAL STATION
Creative Village:
• Holidays at Luminary Green Park Light Show: 
 6:00 PM – 10:00 PM

Click here for more information. 

Some showtimes may exceed return train service for southbound travelers. 
Please consider ride sharing or taxi for your ride home.

ADVENTHEALTH STATION
Orlando Shakespeare Theater:
• Orlando Shakes Presents: A Christmas Carol: 7:30 PM

Click here to purchase tickets.

Orlando Family Stage (formerly The REP):
• Junie B. in Jingle Bells, Batman Smells!: 5:30 PM

Click here to purchase tickets.

https://sunrail.com
https://www.downtownorlando.com/Fun/Things-to-Do/Downtown-for-the-Holidays
https://www.drphillipscenter.org/events/tickets/2023/ob-the-nutcracker/
https://www.emberorlando.com/
https://www.exploretock.com/high-t
https://www.downtownorlando.com/News-Info/Light-up-your-Holiday-season-at-Luminary-Green-Park
https://www.orlandoshakes.org/upcoming-events/
https://orlandofamilystage.com/event/junie-b-in-jingle-bells-batman-smells/2023-12-23/

